Girdles, Body Suits with Suspenders, Body Suits with Bra, and Butt Enhancer
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HIP
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WAIST
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XS

23-251N
58-64 CM

33.5-35.5IN
8590 CM

18-19.5 IN
46-50 (M

XL

32.5-36 IN
83-97 (M

43-47 IN
109-119 CM

24-2551N
61-65 CH

SM

25-27 IN
64-69 CM

35.5-375IN
90-95 CM

19.5-21 IN
50-53 CM

2L

36-40 IN
97-102 M
47-52 1IN
119-132 CM

25.5-27 IN
65-69 CM

(If you are between sizes, you may prefer the larger size)

MEASURING INSTRUCTIONS:
Hold measuring tape against skin while measuring
Do not pull tape tightly against the skin

Do Nat ket measuring tape snag

Measure Waist —

Measure Hip —

Measure Thigh —™
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MD

27-29.5 IN
69-75 CM

37.5-40 IN
95-102 CM

21-225 N
53-57 CM

3XL

40-44 IN
102-112 CM
5257 IN
132-145 CM

27-285IN
£9-72 (M
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LG

29.5-32.51IN
75-83 CM

40-43 IN
102-109 CM

2254 N
57-61 CM



