Girdles, Body Suits with Suspenders, Body Suits with Bra, and Butt Enhancer

	XS	SM	MD	LG
WAIST	23-25 IN	25-27 IN	27-29.5 IN	29.5-32.5 IN
	58-64 CM	64-69 CM	69-75 CM	75-83 CM
HIP	33.5-35.5 IN	35.5-37.5 IN	37.5-40 IN	40-43 IN
	85-90 CM	90-95 CM	95-102 CM	102-109 CM
THIGH	18-19.5 IN	19.5-21 IN	21-22.5 IN	22.5-24 IN
	46-50 CM	50-53 CM	53-57 CM	57-61 CM

	XL	2XL	3XL
WAIST	32.5-36 IN	36-40 IN	40-44 IN
	83-97 CM	97-102 CM	102-112 CM
HIP	43-47 IN	47-52 IN	52-57 IN
	109-119 CM	119-132 CM	132-145 CM
THIGH	24-25.5 IN	25.5-27 IN	27-28.5 IN
	61-65 CM	65-69 CM	69-72 CM

(If you are between sizes, you may prefer the larger size)

MEASURING INSTRUCTIONS:

Hold measuring tape against skin while measuring

Do not pull tape tightly against the skin

Do Not let measuring tape snag











